Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:15 Leicester|Surrajah 2.75 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -36.68
Each Way 30th 17:15 Leicester|Teepee Time 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -34.68
Each Way 29th 13:50 Windsor |Coto Donana 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.58
Each Way 29th 15:50 Windsor |Witch Hunt 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -32.58
Each Way 29th 13:00 Golden Claim 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32.58
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 16:30 Vivid Diamond 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -30.58
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 14:35 Curragh |Ace Aussie 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -28.58
Each Way 27th 16:35 Redcar |Longroom 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -28.38
Each Way 27th 14:25 Venturous 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -28.38
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 15:25 Redcar [Night Bear 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 -28.63
Each Way 26th 18:00 Lingfield |Good Answer 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -34.26
Each Way 26th 14:10 Commonsensic 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.26
Newmarket al
Each Way 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Stoweman 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.26
Each Way 26th 17:30 Lingfield |Bahia Star 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.26
Each Way 25th 14:45 Haydock |Exotic Escape 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -28.26
Each Way 25th 17:10 Bath Coronation 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -26.26
Cottage
Each Way 24th 19:25 Windsor |Zlatan 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -26.51
Each Way 24th 17:55 Windsor [Our 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -27.91
Oystercatcher
Each Way 24th 17:50 Haydock [Bucephalus 3.13 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.81
Each Way 23rd 14:45 Beverley |Order Of St 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.81
John
Each Way 23rd 19:40 Levanter 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.81
Chepstow
Each Way 21st 15:40 Paradiso 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.81
Leopardstown
Each Way 21st 12:30 Holwah 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 12:15 Redcar [Dirchill 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.81
Each Way 20th 16:50 Kempton |Rhoda\'s 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -15.81
Choice
Each Way 20th 17:35 Ripon  |Alameery 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.61
Each Way 20th 13:05 Ivatheengine 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -13.61
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 15:45 Blowing Dixie 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.36
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 14:25 Ascot Celestin 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.36
Each Way 18th 14.05 Merchant Of 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.36
Newmarket Venice
Each Way 18th 13:30 William Bligh 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.36
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 15:35 Ascot Liberty Beach 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -9.36
Each Way 16th 16:00 Chillon Castle 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.16
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 18:30 Windsor |True Belief 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -7.16
Each Way 15th 18:35 Kempton |Finely Tuned 4.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.16
Each Way 14th 13:35 Poets Dance 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -3.16
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 12:15 Diamondonthe 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.66
Doncaster hill
Each Way 13th 14:25 Newbury |Mubtasimah 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.60 -0.66
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Each Way 13th 14:05 Sandown|Tomfre 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -4.26

Each Way 12th 14:00 Awsaaf 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 12:00 Imperial Fora 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -2.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 11th 13:30 Gowran |Pirate Lass 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -1.76
Park

Each Way 11th 15:20 Beverley |Tangled 5.00 2.00 Win 1 6.88 -1.56

Each Way 10th 15:20 Ginistrelli 3.75 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.44
Pontefract

Each Way 10th 18:00 Kempton |Marshal Dan 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -6.44

Each Way 10th 20:15 Grimsthorpe 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.44
Yarmouth Castle

Each Way 9th 13:15 Haydock |Chairmanic 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -4.44

Each Way 9th 20:45 Compass Point 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.84
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 8th 12:45 Haydock |Powertrain 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.84

Each Way 8th 16:25 Haydock |Pot Of Paint 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -1.84

Each Way 7th 15:25 Lingfield |Establish 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.17 -1.74

Each Way 7th 13:15 Modern News 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -1.57
Newmarket

Each Way 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Sefton Warrior 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.97

Each Way 6th 17:40 Tim Rocco 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.97
Newcastle

Each Way 6th 13:15 Aplomb 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.97
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 17:05 Compton\'s 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -0.97
Newcastle Finale

Each Way 5th 15:00 Vale Of Kent 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -1.07
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 17:35 Lingfield |River Nymph 5.00 2.00 Win 3 0.13 -1.27

Each Way 4th 13:00 Shoot To Win 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.4
Newcastle

Each Way 4th 15:35 The Circus 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 0.6
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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